
Mixed Doubles
65-69 1st Ophelia Shelton James Eggleston

2nd Joyce Arpon Adrian Sween
3rd Maria Diehn Bodo Diehn

70-74 1st Jane Magras Ronald Thoene

75-79 1st Jinny Longee Norm Silver
2nd Sara Cericola Fred Cericola

55-59 1st Marilyn Feinstein Jim Tarkowski
2nd Yali Carpenter Dennis Keppen

60-64 1st Thelma Sommer Robert Feinstein
2nd Ray Roberston Marge Starr
3rd Deborah Nay John Nay

Women's Doubles
55-59 1st Ophelia Shelton Yali Carpenter

2nd Thelma Sommer Marilyn Feinstein

70-74 1st Marge Starr Sarah Cericola

75-79 1st Joyce Arpon Jinny Longee

Men's Doubles
65-69 1st James Eggleston Dennis Keppen

2nd Norm Silver Adian Sween
3rd William Koellner Stephen Marifiote

50-54 1st John Ma Hector Chong

55-59 1st Alan Behr Dave Novikoff

60-64 1st Steve Grassel Bo Karlsson
2nd Ray Robertson John Nay
3rd Jim Tarkowski Robert Feinstein

80-84 1st Shih-Shang (Peter) Au Edward Wang

75-79 1st Robert Snow Gerhard Vogelsang

70-74 1st Ronald Thoene Richard Azzi
2nd Alfons Riedel Fred Cericola
3rd Geoerge Sabo Delmar Borchers



Women's Advanced
55-59 1st Marilyn Feinstein

2nd Yali Carpenter

65-69 1st Ophelia Shelton

70-74 1st Marge Starr

75-79 1st Joyce Arpon
2nd Jinny Longee
3rd Sara Cericola

Women's Intermediate
60-64 1st Deborah Nay

65-69 1st Marie Diehn

70-74 1st Henny Weiss

Men's Advanced
50-54 1st Hector Chong

55-59 1st John Ma
2nd David Novikoff

65-69 1st Dennis Keppen
2nd Alan Behr

60-64 1st Steve Grassel
2nd Jim Tarkowski
3rd Ray Robertson

80-84 1st Norman Silver
2nd Shih-Shang (Peter) Au
3rd Fred Cericola

85-89 1st Evan Oswald

Men's Intermediate
55-59 1st Monty Marengo

60-64 1st Robert Feinstein

75-79 1st Bodo Diehn

65-69 1st John Nay
2nd Dave Loving
3rd Sdrian Sween



Men's Intermediate (continued)

70-74 1st Richard Azzi
2nd Ronald Thoene
3rd William Koellner

80-84 1st Gerhard Vogelsang
2nd Daniel Banach
3rd Walter Barber


